
Event Spring Dates with Season Starting 2/21/21
Board Meeting Tuesday, January 12, 2021

Registration Deadline Tuesday, January 19, 2021
Schedules Available Online Monday, February 8, 2021

Board Meeting Tuesday, February 9, 2021
Captains and General Meeting Thursday, February 11, 2021

Mixed Tournament Sunday, February 14, 2021
All Mixed home match times must be on website Wednesday, February 17, 2021

All TCD Ladies Tournament Thursday, February 18, 2021
All Love-50 and Love-60 home match times must be on website Friday, February 19, 2021

Mixed League Begins (11 weeks) Sunday, February 21, 2021
All Ladies home match times must be on website Sunday, February 21, 2021

All Pickleball home match times must be on website Monday, February 22, 2021
Love-60 League Begins (10 weeks) Tuesday, February 23, 2021
Love-50 League Begins(10 weeks) Wednesday, February 24, 2021
Ladies League Begins(10 weeks) Thursday, February 25, 2021

Pickleball League Begins(10 weeks) Friday, February 26, 2021
Board Meeting Tuesday, March 9, 2021

Mixed League Deadline for player adds and frozen players Friday, March 19, 2021
Love-60 League Deadline for player adds and frozen players Sunday, March 21, 2021
Love-50 League Deadline for player adds and frozen players Monday, March 22, 2021
Ladies League Deadline for player adds and frozen players Tuesday, March 23, 2021

Pickleball League Deadline for player adds and frozen players Wednesday, March 24, 2021
Mixed League BYE (Easter) Sunday, April 4, 2021

Board Meeting Tuesday, April 13, 2021
Love-60 League Ends Tuesday, April 27, 2021
Love-50 League Ends Wednesday, April 28, 2021
Ladies League Ends Thursday, April 29, 2021

Pickleball League Ends Friday, April 30, 2021
Mixed League Ends Sunday, May 2, 2021

Ladies/Love-50/Love-60 Leagues Final rain date deadline Tuesday, May 4, 2021
Spring EOS Boot Camp Wednesday, May 5, 2021

Pickleball Final rain date deadline Friday, May 7, 2021
Mixed League Final rain date deadline Sunday, May 9, 2021

Board Meeting Tuesday, May 11, 2021
Board Meeting Tuesday, June 8, 2021

Registration Opens for All Leagues Monday, June 28, 2021

 SPRING 2021 TCD CALENDAR DATES 



Event Fall Dates with Season Starting 9/6/21
Board Meeting Tuesday, July 13, 2021

Registration Deadline Tuesday, August 3, 2021
Board Meeting Tuesday, August 10, 2021

Schedules Available Online Monday, August 23, 2021
Captains and General Meeting Thursday, August 26, 2021

All TCD Ladies Tournament Thursday, September 2, 2021
All Love-50 and Love-60 home match times must be on website Friday, September 3, 2021

All Ladies home match times must be on website Sunday, September 5, 2021
Labor Day Monday, September 6, 2021

All Pickleball home match times must be posted on website Monday, September 6, 2021
Rosh Hashanah Tuesday, September 7, 2021

Love-60 League Begins (10 weeks) Tuesday, September 7, 2021
Love-50 League Begins(10 weeks) Wednesday, September 8, 2021

All Mixed home match times must be on website Wednesday, September 8, 2021
Ladies League Begins(10 weeks) Thursday, September 9, 2021

Pickleball League Begins(10 weeks) Friday, September 10, 2021
Mixed League Begins (10 weeks) Sunday, September 12, 2021

Board Meeting Tuesday, September 14, 2021
Yom Kippur Thursday, September 16, 2021

Love-60 League Deadline for player adds and frozen players Sunday, October 3, 2021
Love-50 League Deadline for player adds and frozen players Monday, October 4, 2021
Ladies League Deadline for player adds and frozen players Tuesday, October 5, 2021

Pickleball League Deadline for player adds and prozen players Wednesday, October 6, 2021
Mixed League Deadline for player adds and frozen players Friday, October 8, 2021

Board Meeting Tuesday, October 12, 2021
Volunteer Luncheon Monday, October 18, 2021
Love-60 League Ends Tuesday, November 9, 2021

Board Meeting Tuesday, November 9, 2021
Love-50 League Ends Wednesday, November 10, 2021
Ladies League Ends Thursday, November 11, 2021

Pickleball League Ends Friday, November 12, 2021
Mixed League Ends Sunday, November 14, 2021

Ladies/Love-50/Love-60 Leagues Final rain date deadline Tuesday, November 16, 2021
Fall EOS Event/Awards Thursday, November 18, 2021

Pickleball League Final rain date deadline Friday, November 19, 2021
Mixed League Final rain date deadline Sunday, November 21, 2021

Registration Opens for All Leagues Monday, December 6, 2021
Joint Board Meeting Tuesday, December 7, 2021
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